WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Nottingham.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE

1 Erin
2 Meridaigh
3 Kya

JUNIOR 7-11 MALE

1 Noel
2 Freddie
3 Harvey
4 Harris
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE

Maddy
Cadence
Ava
anna
Sophie
Harriet
Molly
Jemima

12-15 MALE

Joe
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Henry
Jake
Mateo
Jove
Thomas
Rudi

MASTERS FEMALE 45+

1 Carina
2 Loretta

MASTERS MALE 45+

1 Paul
2 Frazer
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Wright
Robertson
Wong

Steadman
Brown
Lynas
Rennardson

Stafford
Wong

Kwan

white
Whitehouse
Dunn
McEwen
Jenkins

Lang
Haynes
Storey

Ortiz

Costin Loke
Jenkins
Kinloch

Russell
Rennardson

Phillips
Hood

Junior 7-11 Female
Junior 7-11 Female
Junior 7-11 Female

Junior 7-11 Male
Junior 7-11 Male
Junior 7-11 Male
Junior 7-11 Male

Junior 12-15 Female
Junior 12-15 Female
Junior 12-15 Female
Junior 12-15 Female
Junior 12-15 Female
Junior 12-15 Female
Junior 12-15 Female
Junior 12-15 Female

Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male
Junior 12-15 Male

Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

124
118
21

147
124
91
30

216
211
211
111
87
55
41
20

397
285
264
230
200
140
57

51
50

516
465
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Richard
Chris
James
Rob

FEMALE 16-44

Steph
Giulia
Elise
Lea
Emily
Martha

Tsz Huen Janice

Daniela
Katie
Rachel
Amber
Ashdon
Zainab
Aaminah

MALE 16-44

Ashley
Ethan
Rowan
Sean
Joshua
Mirsad
Seong
Joe
Mattia
Jake
Tom
jack
Lee
Christopher
Thomas
tom
Adithya
Max
Andrew
Gareth
Sacha
Tom

Gennard
Gardner
Rennardson
Haynes

Ward

Roselli
Jibson
Sutton
Heathcote-Hunt
Lubczynskyj
Lau
Matvejeva
Hodson
Turner
Lovell
Bagguley
Ali

Ghani

Heathcote-Hunt
Fletcher
Toselli

Bailey
Everton
Selimovic
Saw

MclLeod
Curreli
Shephard
Shephard
martin
Parker

Ward

Birks

hemery
Ramanayaka
Armitage
Mawhinney
Oswin
Salamon White
Gibson

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

208
200
116
111

390
283
277
242
212
162
143
64
64
60
41
40
27
12

563
562
539
485
437
416
376
373
337
332
308
292
286
280
260
255
228
223
200
199
191
181



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
Ly
Ly
43
43
43
43
a7
48
49
50
51
52

Ben
Bernie
Jacob
Mitch
Julien
Herbie
Nikko
Lewis
Ed
Joseph
Steve
Noah
Josh
Jacob
Umar
Ewan
Joe
Stuart
Aaron
Luca
James
Darius
Rufus
Tom
Sam
Aidan
Jonathan
Jacob
kieran

Lawrence

Lasikiewicz
Brewer
Windsor
Pickard
SOCQUET
Johnson
Liceralde
Lam

Howe
Clarke
Putterill
Kirwan-Thomas
Stevenson
Windsor
Farooqi
Muschamp
Clarke
Poole
Wheeler
Jimenez
Walsh
Lucian
Dickinson
Smith
Andrews
Oscroft
Austin
Hawkins
hayler
Belle

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

178
174
158
154
152
151
144
141
133
124
124
114
108
97
95
90
90
79
70
70
64
64
64
64
60
44
41
40
11



