

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Nottingham.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-1	1 FEMALE			
1	Erin	Wright	Junior 7-11 Female	124
2	Meridaigh	Robertson	Junior 7-11 Female	118
3	Kya	Wong	Junior 7-11 Female	21
JUNIOR 7-1	1 MALE			
1	Noel	Steadman	Junior 7-11 Male	147
2	Freddie	Brown	Junior 7-11 Male	124
3	Harvey	Lynas	Junior 7-11 Male	91
4	Harris	Rennardson	Junior 7-11 Male	30
JUNIOR 12-	15 FEMALE			
1	Maddy	Stafford	Junior 12-15 Female	216
2	Cadence	Wong	Junior 12-15 Female	211
2	Ava	Kwan	Junior 12-15 Female	211
4	anna	white	Junior 12-15 Female	111
5	Sophie	Whitehouse	Junior 12-15 Female	87
6	Harriet	Dunn	Junior 12-15 Female	55
7	Molly	McEwen	Junior 12-15 Female	41
8	Jemima	Jenkins	Junior 12-15 Female	20
JUNIOR 12-	15 MALE			
1	Joe	Lang	Junior 12-15 Male	397
2	Henry	Haynes	Junior 12-15 Male	285
3	Jake	Storey	Junior 12-15 Male	264
4	Mateo	Ortiz	Junior 12-15 Male	230
5	Jove	Costin Loke	Junior 12-15 Male	200
6	Thomas	Jenkins	Junior 12-15 Male	140
7	Rudi	Kinloch	Junior 12-15 Male	57
MASTERS F	EMALE 45+			
1	Carina	Russell	Masters Female 45+	51
2	Loretta	Rennardson	Masters Female 45+	50
MASTERS N	IALE 45+			
1	Paul	Phillips	Masters Male 45+	516
2	Frazer	Hood	Masters Male 45+	465
		1		

3	Richard	Gennard	Masters Male 45+	208
4	Chris	Gardner	Masters Male 45+	200
5	James	Rennardson	Masters Male 45+	116
6	Rob	Haynes	Masters Male 45+	111
SENIOR FEM	IALE 16-44			
1	Steph	Ward	Senior Female 16-44	390
2	Giulia	Roselli	Senior Female 16-44	283
3	Elise	Jibson	Senior Female 16-44	277
4	Lea	Sutton	Senior Female 16-44	242
5	Emily	Heathcote-Hunt	Senior Female 16-44	212
6	Martha	Lubczynskyj	Senior Female 16-44	162
7	Tsz Huen Janice	Lau	Senior Female 16-44	143
8	Daniela	Matvejeva	Senior Female 16-44	64
8	Katie	Hodson	Senior Female 16-44	64
10	Rachel	Turner	Senior Female 16-44	60
11	Amber	Lovell	Senior Female 16-44	41
12	Ashdon	Bagguley	Senior Female 16-44	40
13	Zainab	Ali	Senior Female 16-44	27
14	Aaminah	Ghani	Senior Female 16-44	12
SENIOR MAI	LE 16-44			
1	Ashley	Heathcote-Hunt	Senior Male 16-44	563
2	Ethan	Fletcher	Senior Male 16-44	562
3	Rowan	Toselli	Senior Male 16-44	539
4	Sean	Bailey	Senior Male 16-44	485
5	Joshua	Everton	Senior Male 16-44	437
6	Mirsad	Selimovic	Senior Male 16-44	416
7	Seong	Saw	Senior Male 16-44	376
8	Joe	McLeod	Senior Male 16-44	373
9	Mattia	Curreli	Senior Male 16-44	337
10	Jake	Shephard	Senior Male 16-44	332
11	Tom	Shephard	Senior Male 16-44	308
12	jack	martin	Senior Male 16-44	292
13	Lee	Parker	Senior Male 16-44	286
14	Christopher	Ward	Senior Male 16-44	280
15	Thomas	Birks	Senior Male 16-44	260
16	tom	hemery	Senior Male 16-44	255
17	Adithya	Ramanayaka	Senior Male 16-44	228
18	Max	Armitage	Senior Male 16-44	223
19	Andrew	Mawhinney	Senior Male 16-44	200
20	Gareth	Oswin	Senior Male 16-44	199
21	Sacha	Salamon White	Senior Male 16-44	191
22	Tom	Gibson	Senior Male 16-44	181

23	Ben	Lasikiewicz	Senior Male 16-44	178
24	Bernie	Brewer	Senior Male 16-44	174
25	Jacob	Windsor	Senior Male 16-44	158
26	Mitch	Pickard	Senior Male 16-44	154
27	Julien	SOCQUET	Senior Male 16-44	152
28	Herbie	Johnson	Senior Male 16-44	151
29	Nikko	Liceralde	Senior Male 16-44	144
30	Lewis	Lam	Senior Male 16-44	141
31	Ed	Howe	Senior Male 16-44	133
32	Joseph	Clarke	Senior Male 16-44	124
32	Steve	Putterill	Senior Male 16-44	124
34	Noah	Kirwan-Thomas	Senior Male 16-44	114
35	Josh	Stevenson	Senior Male 16-44	108
36	Jacob	Windsor	Senior Male 16-44	97
37	Umar	Farooqi	Senior Male 16-44	95
38	Ewan	Muschamp	Senior Male 16-44	90
38	Joe	Clarke	Senior Male 16-44	90
40	Stuart	Poole	Senior Male 16-44	79
41	Aaron	Wheeler	Senior Male 16-44	70
41	Luca	Jimenez	Senior Male 16-44	70
43	James	Walsh	Senior Male 16-44	64
43	Darius	Lucian	Senior Male 16-44	64
43	Rufus	Dickinson	Senior Male 16-44	64
43	Tom	Smith	Senior Male 16-44	64
47	Sam	Andrews	Senior Male 16-44	60
48	Aidan	Oscroft	Senior Male 16-44	44
49	Jonathan	Austin	Senior Male 16-44	41
50	Jacob	Hawkins	Senior Male 16-44	40
51	kieran	hayler	Senior Male 16-44	11
52	Lawrence	Belle	Senior Male 16-44	0